F SANSKRITI PUBLIC SCHOOL
ACADEMIC EVENT AND ACTIVITIES CALENDAR
DATE DAY SCHOOL ACTIVITIES AND HOLIDAYS
March
23.03.2023 Thursday Commencement of new session ( 2023 -2024)
April
04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday
13.04.2023 Thursday Visit to Jr.Ambedkar Smarak
14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-UI-Fitr
May
01.05.2023 Monday Summer vacatlon will begins
June
15.06.2023 Thursday School will resume
17.06.2023 Saturday Fun time activity
‘ 24.06.2023 Saturday Students have to bring summer fruits
July
01.07.2023 Saturday Poem recitation
03.07.2023 Monday Guru purnima celebration
08.07.2023 Saturday Indoor activity games
15.07.2023 < 3turday Yellow day celebration
22.07.2023 Saturday Eco lian Plantation
29.07.2023 S aturday Eid
August
01.08.2023 “uesday PA - 1 Will begin for all classes
12.08.2023 ¢aturday Flag making competition
[ 15082023 ‘ruesday Independence Day Celebration
19.08.2023 Saturday PTM “7r PA -1 examination
26.08.2023 Saturday Rakhi making competition
30.08.2023 Wadnesday Raksha Bandhan
September
. 02.09.2023 Saturday Card making Compeition
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration
06.09.2023 Wednesday Shri ¥.ishna Janamashtami
I 14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration
1 09.09.2023 Saturday Story Telling Competition
16.09.2023 Caturday Eco - Friendly Ganesh making
18.09.2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi
23.09.2023 Saturday Hind: writing competition
29.09.2023 Friday A 1ant Chaturdashi
30.09.2023 Saturday English writing competition
October
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
07.10.2023 Saturday Revision Work
09.10.2023 vionday PA - 2 Will begin for all classes
20.10.2023 Friday PTM for PA - 2 examination
23.10.2023 to 25.10.2023 | Monday to Wednesday Dussehra holidays will begin
28.10.2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti
November .
09.11.2023 Thursday Rangoli making and Children's Day Celebration
10.11.2023 t0 15.11.2023 |  Friday to Wednesday Diwali holidays will begin
18.11.2023 Saturday Blue day celebration
25.11.2023 Saturday Painting Competition
December
01.12.2023 Friday Half yearly examination
23.12.2023 Saturday Chistmas day celebration
25.12.2023 to 01.012.2024 Monday to Monday Winter break
January
06.01.2024 Saturday Pink day Celibration
13.01.2024 Saturday Kite making competition
15.01.2024 Monday Makar sankranti Celebration
. 17.01.2024 Wednesday PA - 3 Will begin for all classes
26.01.2024 Friday Republic day celebration
30.01.2024 Tuesday PTM for PA - 3 examination
February
03.02.2024 Saturday Dance competition
05.02.2024 Monday Sports week
14.02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchmi celebration
15.02.2025 Thursday Revision Work
March Annual Examination Beglins
April New Academic Sesslon will begin

SCHEDULES CAN BE CHANGED AS PER PRINCIPAL'S INSTRUCTIONS
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